Saturday Group March 2024 Reconciliation

Please remit e-transfers to robe989@telus.net

only, balances of $10 and under will be paid in
cash at the course on Saturdays.

BAIRD, TERRY -$27.00
BECK, WAYNE -$11.00
BORODY, ROBIN -$10.00
BOWMAN, JACK $0.00
BOYCE, RALPH -$5.00
CARPENTER, NICK $0.00
CARRIGAN, BRIAN -$9.00
CASSELMAN, KARL -$10.00
CHENG, NICK $0.00
CLARK, TONY -$37.00
COCHRANE, KENNETH $17.00
CORNISH, JIM $25.00
CRAWFORD, BOB -$28.00
CRAWFORD, KEVIN $0.00
CUMMING, ROGER $23.00
DAVIS, RICK $0.00
EDWARDS, TED $101.00
FAUCHER, RICHARD -$28.00
FERGUSON, BOB -$5.00
FREEZE, AL -$10.00
GOODE, RAY -$18.00
HASTINGS, DOUG $0.00
HELMAN, ED -$27.00
HICKLI, PETER -$19.00
HORN, BARRY -$28.00
INGLIS, DENNING $0.00
JOHNSON, BARRIE -$15.00
KALE, MARVIN -$28.00
KAUL, ROBIN $0.00
KAVANAH, MIKE $0.00
KENDALL, DON -$9.00
KILBEY, KERRY -$23.00
KIRKWOOD, MICHAEL $0.00

KURYS, BOB $0.00


mailto:robe989@telus.net

LAM, BAO

LARTER, MOE
LEAHY, DANIEL
LEE, GARY
L'ESPERANCE, ANDRE
LUNN, DEAN
MACKENZIE, JIM
MACPHEE, DOUG
MARTIN, BRIAN
MCBRIDE, GUS
MCDONELL, CHRIS
MILLER, STEVE
MILLS, JAMIE
MILLS, TOBY
MONESTERSKY, SHANE
MORRISON, DAVID
MORRISON, JIM
PAETKAU, BRIAN
PAUL, ANDREW
PAWLAK, KEN
PETRIE, MAC
POSTMA, JOHN
RIEBERGER, DAVE
ROBERTS, GRAHAM
ROBERTS, STEVE
ROBINSON, CHRIS
ROMANO, RICK
ROY, ROGER
RUDDICK, ROSS
SCHNIEDER, CHRIS
SEARS, BEN
SILVERS, BEN
SMITH, BLAIR
SMITH, BOB

SOON, BRIAN
STEWART, CORY
TAYLOR, PETER
TIETZMANN, BERND
TRAIN, JIM
TRAUTMAN, BRIAN
TUCK, DAVE
VANNETTA, ALEC
WATT, BRIAN

$0.00
-$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$76.00
-$3.00
-$12.00
-$6.00
$13.00
-$5.00
-$8.00
-$18.00
$23.00
$0.00
-$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$13.00
$17.00
$0.00
$2.00
$8.00
$0.00
-$26.00
$0.00
-$18.00
-$28.00
$0.00
-$22.00
$42.00
-$18.00
$14.00
$0.00
-$1.00
$34.00
$0.00
$17.00
-$28.00
-$22.00
-$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$28.00



WILSON, DICK $18.00
WILSON, GRANT -$7.00
WORMALD, GARY -$37.00
WYATT, JOHN $11.00



