Saturday Group March 2024 Reconciliation Please remit e-transfers to robe989@telus.net only, balances of \$10 and under will be paid in cash at the course on Saturdays.

BAIRD, TERRY	-\$27.00
BECK, WAYNE	-\$11.00
BORODY, ROBIN	-\$10.00
BOWMAN, JACK	<mark>\$0.00</mark>
BOYCE, RALPH	-\$5.00
CARPENTER, NICK	<mark>\$0.00</mark>
CARRIGAN, BRIAN	-\$9.00
CASSELMAN, KARL	-\$10.00
CHENG, NICK	\$0.00
CLARK, TONY	-\$37.00
COCHRANE, KENNETH	\$17.00
CORNISH, JIM	\$25.00
CRAWFORD, BOB	-\$28.00
CRAWFORD, KEVIN	\$0.00
CUMMING, ROGER	\$23.00
DAVIS, RICK	\$0.00
EDWARDS, TED	\$101.00
FAUCHER, RICHARD	-\$28.00
FERGUSON, BOB	-\$5.00
FREEZE, AL	-\$10.00
GOODE, RAY	-\$18.00
HASTINGS, DOUG	\$0.00
HELMAN, ED	-\$27.00
HICKLI, PETER	-\$19.00
HORN, BARRY	-\$28.00
INGLIS, DENNING	\$0.00
JOHNSON, BARRIE	-\$15.00
KALE, MARVIN	-\$28.00
KAUL, ROBIN	\$0.00
KAVANAH, MIKE	\$0.00
KENDALL, DON	-\$9.00
KILBEY, KERRY	-\$23.00
KIRKWOOD, MICHAEL	\$0.00
KURYS, BOB	\$0.00

LAM, BAO	\$0.00
LARTER, MOE	-\$7 . 00
LEAHY, DANIEL	\$0.00
LEE, GARY	\$0.00
L'ESPERANCE, ANDRE	\$76.00
LUNN, DEAN	-\$3.00
MACKENZIE, JIM	-\$12.00
MACPHEE, DOUG	-\$6.00
MARTIN, BRIAN	\$13.00
MCBRIDE, GUS	-\$5.00
MCDONELL, CHRIS	-\$8.00
MILLER, STEVE	-\$18.00
MILLS, JAMIE	\$23.00
MILLS, TOBY	\$0.00
MONESTERSKY, SHANE	-\$8.00
MORRISON, DAVID	\$0.0 <mark>0</mark>
MORRISON, JIM	\$0.00
PAETKAU, BRIAN	-\$13.00
PAUL, ANDREW	\$17.00
PAWLAK, KEN	<mark>\$0.00</mark>
PETRIE, MAC	\$2.00
POSTMA, JOHN	\$8.00
RIEBERGER, DAVE	<mark>\$0.00</mark>
ROBERTS, GRAHAM	-\$26.00
ROBERTS, STEVE	<mark>\$0.00</mark>
ROBINSON, CHRIS	-\$18.00
ROMANO, RICK	-\$28.00
ROY, ROGER	<mark>\$0.00</mark>
RUDDICK, ROSS	-\$22.00
SCHNIEDER, CHRIS	\$42.00
SEARS, BEN	-\$18.00
SILVERS, BEN	\$14.00
SMITH, BLAIR	<mark>\$0.00</mark>
SMITH, BOB	-\$1.00
SOON, BRIAN	\$34.00
STEWART, CORY	<mark>\$0.00</mark>
TAYLOR, PETER	\$17.00
TIETZMANN, BERND	-\$28.00
TRAIN, JIM	-\$22.00
TRAUTMAN, BRIAN	-\$26.00
TUCK, DAVE	\$0.00
VANNETTA, ALEC	\$0.00
WATT, BRIAN	-\$28.00

WILSON, DICK	\$18.00
WILSON, GRANT	-\$7.00
WORMALD, GARY	-\$37.00
WYATT, JOHN	\$11.00